Frequency, Hz
A1 Pattern
Fully Perforated**
250
0.50
500
1.0
1000

SPBA1-301007R16-SF25
CC301206R05
ITEM CODIFICATION
Material Classification
Galvanized Steel: Type V
Aluminium: Type VII
Stainless Steel: Type VI
Pattern: A, C, G
Thickness
Powder coat finish: 0.6mm – 1.4mm
Wooden finish: 0.6mm
Baffle Width
30mm/40mm/50mm/80mm/100mm/
150mm
Baffle Height
50mm/80mm/100mm/150mm/200mm
Baffle Length
Up to 2400mm
Baffle Spacing (clear gap)
Min 30mm
Light Reflectance Coefficient [LR]
Based on the finish color and perforation
pattern, LR up to 0.82
Color
Standard colors are RAL 9016, RAL 9006
and RAL 9010.
Other RAL colors are available upon
request
Surface Burning Characteristics
per ASTM E 84
Class A
Additional Information
•	 Recommended spacing is to be equal to
the height of the baffle
•	 Thickness depends on panel sizes
    and project requirements
•	 Consult factory for other panel widths
1
5
2
3
6
3/4
CELEBRETTO® Paraline Baffles Metal Ceiling
Version #: 02 / Revision date: 19-January-2023 / Issue date: 22-December-2021 / Doc. Ref. SC-TDS008-2
* Additional backer options available for NRC and CAC enhanced total acoustical performance
PARALINE BAFFLES  WITH CLOSING STRIP
PARALINE BAFFLES
PRIVACYSound
Absorption
HIGH SOUND
ABSORPTION
CEILING
ATTENUATION
CLASS
CELEBRETTO
 - PA
RA
LIN
E BA
FFLESINFILL OPTIONS*
STANDARD
WITH PLAIN BORDER
OPTIONAL
FULLY PERFORATED
Plain Acoustic Fleece Acoustic Fleece
and Soft Fiber
PARALINE BAFFLES
METAL CEILING
ACOUSTICAL
PERFORMANCE
4/4
©2023 Factory of USG